
SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, TIRUPATI 
 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS (HALL TICKET WISE) OF ENTRANCE EXMINATION 
FOR ADMISSION INTO M.Sc. NURSING  - 2013 HELD ON 19.6.2013 

 
Hall 

Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of 
marks 

in 
BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

138001 S.Prabhavathi BC-B - - -  SVU 65.14 43 
138002 M.Kupendra Kumar Rao BC-D - - -  SVU 72.35 58 
138003 P.Sushma OC - - -  AU 79.39 68 
138004 C.Sakunthala OC - - -  SVU 78.78 41 
138007 C.Swetha Latha SC - - -  SVU 71.28 48 
138008 R.Radhika OC - - -  SVU 74.71 54 
138009 S.Paulwesley SC - - -  SVU 70.60 39 
138010 S.Jagadeeswari SC - - -  SVU 68.03 41 
138011 K.P.Mohan Priya BC-B - - -  SVU 76.03 55 
138012 S.Basavanna BC-B - - -  SVU 66.92 45 
138013 S.Shameem BC-E - - -  SVU 66.20 54 
138015 M.Bindu OC - - -  AU 66.71 33 
138016 B.Srikanth BC-A SPORTS  SVU 71.17 66 
138017 M.Hemavani SC - - -  SVU 64.67 43 
138018 S.Swathi OBC - - -  AU 66.14 46 
138019 M.Swathi BC-D - - -  AU 74.25 65 
138020 C.Vasantha Kumari SC - - -  SVU 67.75 46 
138021 B.Srilatha SC - - -  OU 62.53 58 
138022 K.Swetha Sree OC - - -  SVU 73.75 38 
138023 A.Arshiya BC-E - - -  SVU 76.89 68 
138024 P.S.Dhana Lakshmi BC-D - - -  SVU 78.10 73 
138025 K.Thulasi Ram SC - - -  SVU 75.07 69 
138026 M.Usharani SC - - -  SVU 73.46 57 
138027 T.Sashikala OC - - -  SVU 66.10 46 
138028 G.Aswini Kumar Reddy OC SPORTS 

& TTD  
SVU 66.10 48 

138031 P.Savithri BC-B - - -  AU 76.35 55 
138032 S.Vamsi Krishna BC-B - - -  AU 68.25 51 
138033 K.Phanendra Kumar  OC - - -  SVU 67.07 36 
138034 P.Prasanna Kumari BC-D - - -  SVU 68.10 47 
138035 C.Sravani ST - - -  SVU 71.46 47 
138036 SK.Mohammed Gouse BC-E - - -  AU 71.35 49 
138037 M.Amulya BC-B - - -  AU 66.67 34 
138038 M.Ananda Babu SC - - -  AU 71.07 50 
138039 V.Vijayalakshmi BC-A - - -  SVU 71.78 59 
138040 T.Malathi OC - - -  AU 75.89 73 
138041 B.Mary Pavani SC - - -  SVU 73.82 69 
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Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of 
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in 
BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
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138044 L.Sandhya  SC - - -  SVU 67.89 54 
138045 M.Sarika OC - - -  SVU 66.89 45 
138047 D.Aruna  OC - - -  AU 66.28 46 
138048 C.Jyothi BC-A - - -  SVU 69.07 42 
138049 N.Jeevitha BC-B - - -  SVU 71.20 65 
138050 M.Chaithanya BC-C - - -  SVU 73.75 56 
138051 P.Usha SC - - -  SVU 61.81 30 
138053 M.Sandeep Kumar SC - - -  AU 69.03 64 
138054 G.Lakshmi BC-D - - -  SVU 70.96 57 
138055 P.Anitha OC NCC SVU 67.71 60 
138056 P.Theja OC - - -  SVU 73.00 54 
138057 D.Swarna Kumari OC - - -  SVU 68.64 47 
138058 A.Jahnavi OC - - -  SVU 76.17 55 
138060 S.Supriya SC - - -  SVU 69.00 53 
138061 P.Nirmala OC - - -  AU  51 
138062 T.V.V.S.S.S.Pratap Reddy OC - - -  AU 67.00 39 
138063 B.Sandhya Priyadarshini SC - - -  OU 66.92 46 
138064 Y.Vasu SC - - -  AU 69.21 50 
138065 T.Shakunthala SC - - -  SVU 69.89 58 
138066 M.Thanuja OC - - -  SVU 63.53 46 
138067 B.Shalini BC-A - - -  SVU 75.50 70 
138068 M.AnilaBuela BC-C NCC SVU 64.35 42 
138069 K.Siva Lakshmi OC - - -  SVU 70.07 54 
138070 C.Venkatareddi Rani BC-B NCC SVU 68.60 60 
138071 M.Suneetha OC - - -  AU 66.35 52 
138072 K.Lakshmi Narasamma OC - - -  SVU 66.25 46 
138073 N.Neelavathi BC-D - - -  SVU 64.68 54 
138074 K.Reddyvineela BC-D - - -  SVU 64.78 59 
138075 Anjuraj OC - - -  UR 72.12 44 
138076 M.Micael Sundara 

Raghava 
BC-C - - -  AU 68.15 20 

138078 G.Pavana OC NCC SVU 71.03 70 
138079 R.Samatha BC-D - - -  AU 68.46 47 
138080 S.Ravi Prasad BC-B - - -  SVU 62.39 43 
138081 K.Niranjani OC TTD  SVU 63.00 44 
138082 N.Ramyakrishna BC-D - - -  AU 69.03 50 
138083 A.Pavithra SC - - -  SVU 74.17 42 
138084 S.Jyothsna BC-B TTD SVU 63.96 58 
138085 U.Praveen BC-A - - -  AU 67.89 62 
138086 M.Srinivasa Rao SC - - -  AU 68.96 53 
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marks 
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138087 G.Geethavani OC - - -  SVU 67.25 45 
138088 M.Jaya Lakshmi SC - - -  AU 69.92 48 
138090 A.Shanthamma SC - - -  SVU 74.79 66 
138091 N.Bhargavi OC - - -  SVU 69.25 53 
138092 U.Pushpa Jyothi BC-B SPORTS SVU 65.64 Invalid 
138094 A.Chandurmai SC - - -  SVU 66.42 52 
138095 C.Meghana SC - - -  SVU 68.35 52 
138096 B.Bindu BC-B - - -  SVU 64.89 54 
138097 G.Beulah SC - - -  SVU 74.14 55 
138098 C.Prabhavathi BC-B - - -  SVU 69.07 58 
138100 D.Ravi OC - - -  SVU 66.32 41 
138101 T.Aruna OC SPORTS SVU 70.25 48 
138103 V.Pushpa SC - - -  SVU 69.07 72 
138104 P.Manjula SC - - -  SVU 68.00 60 
138105 C.Sujatha BC-B - - -  SVU 73.00 49 
138106 K.Venkata Maheswar 

Reddy 
OC - - -  SVU 69.39 53 

138107 B.Hema BC-B - - -  SVU 62.56 40 
138108 V.Baby BC-B - - -  SVU 65.21 43 
138109 S.Prathyusha Joshi SC - - -  AU 72.17 56 
138111 R.Sandhya SC - - -  SVU 69.78 45 
138112 M.Radha BC-D - - -  AU 67.64 69 
138113 K.Supraja OC - - -  SVU 73.00 61 
138114 M.Sunitha OC - - -  SVU 70.21 44 
138116 N.Himabindu BC-D - - -  AU 67.64 31 
138117 P.Mounika OC - - -  SVU 74.42 59 
138120 P.Jyothsna OC  - - - SVU 70.84 60 
138121 S.Yamini BC-B - - - SVU 70.10 47 
138122 A.Nirmal Divya SC - - - AU 60.00 33 
138123 G.Anil Kumar BC-B - - - SVU ? 42 
138124 P.Swathi OC - - - SVU 67.57 42 
138125 P.Muthyalamma SC - - - AU 58.66 51 
138126 S.R.Nithya SC - - - SVU 68.42 52 
138127 T.Hima Bindu SC - - - SVU 68.03 37 
138128 P.Y.Priya OC - - - SVU ? 52 
138129 A.Sridhar BC-D - - - AU 75.25 62 
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138130 K.Rathan Kumar BC-A - - - AU 66.03 37 
138131 K.Sandhya SC - - - AU 70.06 63 
138132 K.Karthik OC - - - SVU 62.82 49 
138133 P.Preethi Padma SC - - - SVU 67.17 32 
138134 K.Vijaya Lakshmi BC-D - - - AU 64.64 47 
138135 U.Surekha SC - - - SVU 69.28 41 
138136 P.Ravi Theja Reddy OC - - - SVU 62.10 38 
138138 V.G.Sunitha SC - - - SVU 70.64 56 
138140 D.Sasikala BC-A - - - SVU 68.50 45 
138141 K.Lakshmi BC-D - - - SVU 58.70 42 
138142 P.K.Rekha BC-B - - - SVU 65.57 54 
138143 T.VBaby Subathra SC - - - UR ? 51 
138144 V.Somalatha SC - - - SVU 68.28 52 
138145 M.RReddamma BC-A SVIMS SVU ? 50 
138146 M.Geetha SC - - - SVU 58.82 51 
138147 K.S.Lavanya BC-A - - - SVU 72.03 69 

 
Note:  The candidates are requested to bring it to the notice of the authorities of Academic  
 Section , if there are any discrepancies found on the above data of Category, Others  

and area on or before 25.6.2013, failing which the data displayed shall be treated as final.. 
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SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, TIRUPATI 
 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS (MERIT WISE) OF ENTRANCE EXMINATION 
FOR ADMISSION INTO M.Sc. NURSING  - 2013 HELD ON 19.6.2013 

 

Rank Hall 
Ticket 

No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of 
marks 

in 
BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

1 138024 P.S.Dhana Lakshmi BC-D - - -  SVU 78.10 73 
2 138040 T.Malathi OC - - -  AU 75.89 73 
3 138103 V.Pushpa SC - - -  SVU 69.07 72 
4 138067 B.Shalini BC-A - - -  SVU 75.50 70 
5 138078 G.Pavana OC NCC SVU 71.03 70 
6 138025 K.Thulasi Ram SC - - -  SVU 75.07 69 
7 138041 B.Mary Pavani SC - - -  SVU 73.82 69 
8 138147 K.S.Lavanya BC-A - - - SVU 72.03 69 
9 138112 M.Radha BC-D - - -  AU 67.64 69 

10 138003 P.Sushma OC - - -  AU 79.39 68 
11 138023 A.Arshiya BC-E - - -  SVU 76.89 68 
12 138090 A.Shanthamma SC - - -  SVU 74.79 66 
13 138016 B.Srikanth BC-A SPORTS  SVU 71.17 66 
14 138019 M.Swathi BC-D - - -  AU 74.25 65 
15 138049 N.Jeevitha BC-B - - -  SVU 71.20 65 
16 138053 M.Sandeep Kumar SC - - -  AU 69.03 64 
17 138131 K.Sandhya SC - - - AU 70.06 63 
18 138129 A.Sridhar BC-D - - - AU 75.25 62 
19 138085 U.Praveen BC-A - - -  AU 67.89 62 
20 138113 K.Supraja OC - - -  SVU 73.00 61 
21 138120 P.Jyothsna OC  - - - SVU 70.84 60 
22 138070 C.Venkatareddi Rani BC-B NCC SVU 68.60 60 
23 138104 P.Manjula SC - - -  SVU 68.00 60 
24 138055 P.Anitha OC NCC SVU 67.71 60 
25 138117 P.Mounika OC - - -  SVU 74.42 59 
26 138039 V.Vijayalakshmi BC-A - - -  SVU 71.78 59 
27 138074 K.Reddyvineela BC-D - - -  SVU 64.78 59 
28 138002 M.Kupendra Kumar Rao BC-D - - -  SVU 72.35 58 
29 138065 T.Shakunthala SC - - -  SVU 69.89 58 
30 138098 C.Prabhavathi BC-B - - -  SVU 69.07 58 
31 138084 S.Jyothsna BC-B TTD SVU 63.96 58 
32 138021 B.Srilatha SC - - -  OU 62.53 58 
33 138026 M.Usharani SC - - -  SVU 73.46 57 
34 138054 G.Lakshmi BC-D - - -  SVU 70.96 57 
35 138050 M.Chaithanya BC-C - - -  SVU 73.75 56 
36 138109 S.Prathyusha Joshi SC - - -  AU 72.17 56 
37 138138 V.G.Sunitha SC - - - SVU 70.64 56 
38 138031 P.Savithri BC-B - - -  AU 76.35 55 
39 138058 A.Jahnavi OC - - -  SVU 76.17 55 
40 138011 K.P.Mohan Priya BC-B - - -  SVU 76.03 55 
41 138097 G.Beulah SC - - -  SVU 74.14 55 
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Rank Hall 
Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of 
marks 
in 
BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

42 138008 R.Radhika OC - - -  SVU 74.71 54 
43 138056 P.Theja OC - - -  SVU 73.00 54 
44 138069 K.Siva Lakshmi OC - - -  SVU 70.07 54 
45 138044 L.Sandhya  SC - - -  SVU 67.89 54 
46 138013 S.Shameem BC-E - - -  SVU 66.20 54 
47 138142 P.K.Rekha BC-B - - - SVU 65.57 54 
48 138096 B.Bindu BC-B - - -  SVU 64.89 54 
49 138073 N.Neelavathi BC-D - - -  SVU 64.68 54 
50 138106 K.Venkata Maheswar 

Reddy 
OC - - -  SVU 69.39 53 

51 138091 N.Bhargavi OC - - -  SVU 69.25 53 
52 138060 S.Supriya SC - - -  SVU 69.00 53 
53 138086 M.Srinivasa Rao SC - - -  AU 68.96 53 

 
*54 
TO 
59 

138126 S.R.Nithya SC - - - SVU 68.42 52 
138095 C.Meghana SC - - -  SVU 68.35 52 
138144 V.Somalatha SC - - - SVU 68.28 52 
138094 A.Chandurmai SC - - -  SVU 66.42 52 
138071 M.Suneetha OC - - -  AU 66.35 52 
138128 P.Y.Priya OC - - - SVU ? 52 

 
*60 
To 
64 

138032 S.Vamsi Krishna BC-B - - -  AU 68.25 51 
138146 M.Geetha SC - - - SVU 58.82 51 
138125 P.Muthyalamma SC - - - AU 58.66 51 
138143 T.VBaby Subathra SC - - - UR ? 51 
138061 P.Nirmala OC - - -  AU  51 

*65 
To 
68 

138038 M.Ananda Babu SC - - -  AU 71.07 50 
138064 Y.Vasu SC - - -  AU 69.21 50 
138082 N.Ramyakrishna BC-D - - -  AU 69.03 50 
138145 M.RReddamma BC-A SVIMS SVU ? 50 

69 138105 C.Sujatha BC-B - - -  SVU 73.00 49 
70 138036 SK.Mohammed Gouse BC-E - - -  AU 71.35 49 
71 138132 K.Karthik OC - - - SVU 62.82 49 
72 138007 C.Swetha Latha SC - - -  SVU 71.28 48 
73 138101 T.Aruna OC SPORTS SVU 70.25 48 
74 138088 M.Jaya Lakshmi SC - - -  AU 69.92 48 
75 138028 G.Aswini Kumar Reddy OC SPORTS 

& TTD  
SVU 66.10 48 

76 138035 C.Sravani ST - - -  SVU 71.46 47 
77 138121 S.Yamini BC-B - - - SVU 70.10 47 
78 138057 D.Swarna Kumari OC - - -  SVU 68.64 47 
79 138079 R.Samatha BC-D - - -  AU 68.46 47 
80 138034 P.Prasanna Kumari BC-D - - -  SVU 68.10 47 
81 138134 K.Vijaya Lakshmi BC-D - - - AU 64.64 47 
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Rank Hall 
Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of 
marks 
in 
BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

82 138020 C.Vasantha Kumari SC - - -  SVU 67.75 46 
83 138063 B.Sandhya Priyadarshini SC - - -  OU 66.92 46 
84 138047 D.Aruna  OC - - -  AU 66.28 46 
85 138072 K.Lakshmi Narasamma OC - - -  SVU 66.25 46 
86 138018 S.Swathi OBC - - -  AU 66.14 46 
87 138027 T.Sashikala OC - - -  SVU 66.10 46 
88 138066 M.Thanuja OC - - -  SVU 63.53 46 
89 138111 R.Sandhya SC - - -  SVU 69.78 45 
90 138140 D.Sasikala BC-A - - - SVU 68.50 45 
91 138087 G.Geethavani OC - - -  SVU 67.25 45 
92 138012 S.Basavanna BC-B - - -  SVU 66.92 45 
93 138045 M.Sarika OC - - -  SVU 66.89 45 
94 138075 Anjuraj OC - - -  UR 72.12 44 
95 138114 M.Sunitha OC - - -  SVU 70.21 44 
96 138081 K.Niranjani OC TTD  SVU 63.00 44 
97 138108 V.Baby BC-B - - -  SVU 65.21 43 
98 138001 S.Prabhavathi BC-B - - -  SVU 65.14 43 
99 138017 M.Hemavani SC - - -  SVU 64.67 43 

100 138080 S.Ravi Prasad BC-B - - -  SVU 62.39 43 
 

*101 
To 
106 

138083 A.Pavithra SC - - -  SVU 74.17 42 
138048 C.Jyothi BC-A - - -  SVU 69.07 42 
138124 P.Swathi OC - - - SVU 67.57 42 
138068 M.AnilaBuela BC-C NCC SVU 64.35 42 
138141 K.Lakshmi BC-D - - - SVU 58.70 42 
138123 G.Anil Kumar BC-B - - - SVU ? 42 

107 138004 C.Sakunthala OC - - -  SVU 78.78 41 
108 138135 U.Surekha SC - - - SVU 69.28 41 
109 138010 S.Jagadeeswari SC - - -  SVU 68.03 41 
110 138100 D.Ravi OC - - -  SVU 66.32 41 
111 138107 B.Hema BC-B - - -  SVU 62.56 40 
112 138009 S.Paulwesley SC - - -  SVU 70.60 39 
113 138062 T.V.V.S.S.S.Pratap Reddy OC - - -  AU 67.00 39 
114 138022 K.Swetha Sree OC - - -  SVU 73.75 38 
115 138136 P.Ravi Theja Reddy OC - - - SVU 62.10 38 
116 138127 T.Hima Bindu SC - - - SVU 68.03 37 
117 138130 K.Rathan Kumar BC-A - - - AU 66.03 37 
118 138033 K.Phanendra Kumar  OC - - -  SVU 67.07 36 
119 138037 M.Amulya BC-B - - -  AU 66.67 34 
120 138015 M.Bindu OC - - -  AU 66.71 33 
121 138122 A.Nirmal Divya SC - - - AU 60.00 33 
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Rank Hall 
Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of 
marks 
in 
BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

122 138133 P.Preethi Padma SC - - - SVU 67.17 32 
123 138116 N.Himabindu BC-D - - -  AU 67.64 31 
124 138051 P.Usha SC - - -  SVU 61.81 30 
125 138076 M.Micael Sundara Raghava BC-C - - -  AU 68.15 20 
--- 138092 U.Pushpa Jyothi BC-B SPORTS SVU 65.64 Invalid 

 
Note:  The candidates are requested to bring it to the notice of the authorities of Academic  
 Section , if there are any discrepancies found on the above data of Category, Others  

and area on or before 25.6.2013, failing which the data displayed shall be treated as final. 
 
* Indicates that inter-se merit between the candidates will be decided at the time of 
counseling. 
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